PREQUALIFICATION BID QUESTIONNAIRE

Sl Questions Replies by the firm/
No. Contractor

1. Name of Firm/Contractor

2. Nationality of firm/contractor

3. Head Office Address

Telephone

Fax

E.Mail
4, Former name of Company ( if any)
5. Branch offices and addresses

6. Type of Organisation

Individual
Partnership  } Copy of registration
} deed duly attested
Incorporated } by notary public to
} be attached
7. Year established and place

8. The firmis a
a) Member of group of companies
(if yes, give name, address,
connections of the other companies)
b) Subsidiary of a large
Organisation

0. Has your firm worked
a) Asa joint venture
b) Prime Contractor
¢) Sub - Contractor
(If yes, please give name, address of
Prime contractors and details of contractual
arrangements with the prime contractor)
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Are you registered with any
Government/Department Public
Sector undertaking

(if yes, give details & proof)

Are you working on turnkey basis?

In what circumstances are you
called sub — contractors?

What type of work is usually
sublet by you?

Have you ever failed to complete
any work awarded to you?
(if so, when, where & why)

In how many projects have you
asked for arbitration?
(if so, when, where & why)

How many cases were settled in
your favour? ( give details)

In how many projects you were
imposed penalties for delay?

In what other line of business
are you financially interested?

Do you have material testing
Laboratory and mobile
Laboratories ? ( give details)

a) Have you ever been denied
tendering facility by any firm/
department ? ( give details)

b) Have you been debarred from
tendering in any firm/Department?

How many years has your organisation
been in business under your present
business name?
What were your fields when you
established your company, when
did you add new fields? (and in
what circumstances)
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21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

In what fields do you claim as
specialised, and interested to
work?

Name & address of affiliate, sub-
sidiary partnership, joint ventures
and parent companies,( indicate
nature of the firm and present
engagement)

What are your sources of finance?
( please give solvency certificates
from banks endorsing your
financial stability)

a) What is the maximum value of
projects/ works that you can handle?

b) What is the maximum value of
Projects/works that you have
handled so far?

Give the last three years’ account
with auditors’ report, balance sheets,
profit and loss accounts duly certified
by your Chartered Accountant

a) How much is your paid up capital?

b) How much is your working capital?
¢) How much is your 2012 - 2013 turnover?

-do- 2012-2013 -do-
-do- 2013-2014 -do-

d) Your net income 2007-2008 turnover?

-do- 2012-2013 -do-
-do- 2013-2014 -do-

Do you intend to associate any other
Organisation for the works for which
you are bidding? If so, please give
full particulars of that organisation
separately under each head of
questionnaire and forms
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